1
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) TA35 Rocker 3Polewww.schurter.com/PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal, Rocker actuation, 3 poles
Description
-	Thermal circuit breaker
-	3-pole
-	Snap-in version

5.0 A 050
6.0 A 060
7.0 A 070
8.0 A 080
10.0 A 100
12.0 A 120
Other rated currents on request
TA35|-|AAA|B|C|120|-| CZMXX | = Accessories
Factory mounted accessories Configuration
key
Without cover
For subsequent fitting accessories see:
Variants
Basic function Rocker colour Legend Rated current Accessories Config. Code Order Number
3-pole, 3 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 2.5 A Without cover TA35-CKDBHJ25C0 4435.0229
3-pole, 3 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 3.0 A Without cover TA35-CKDWF030C0 4435.0025
3-pole, 3 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 4.0 A Without cover TA35-CKDBH040C0 4435.0232
3-pole, 3 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 5.0 A Without cover TA35-CKDWF050C0 4435.0044
3-pole, 3 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 5.0 A Without cover TA35-CKDBH050C0 4435.0048
3-pole, 3 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 6.0 A Without cover TA35-CKDBH060C0 4435.0233
3-pole, 3 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CKDWF100C0 4435.0050
3-pole, 3 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CKDBH100C0 4435.0235
3-pole, 3 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 12.0 A Without cover TA35-CKDWF120C0 4435.0017
3-pole, 3 bimetal, illuminated 415 V Red transparent white printed 12.0 A Without cover TA35-CD13L120C0 4435.0414
3-pole, whithout bimetal, without
illumination
Black embossed without thermal
overload protection